17Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice • www.screentechnics.com.au
ElectriCinema • Quick Reference Guide
ElectriCinema
Side Tension Screen p21
Screen Box
for ElectriCinemas p20
PR
OUDLY BUILT

series you can expect all the designer good looks and
leading edge functionality that the Electricinema is
justly famous for. These features being the internally
mounted Connect Motor Control device, flexible
bracketing system and standard IR remote control.
50
50
50
50
260mm
260mm
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size mm Format
0607219-S 72” 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3
0608419-S 84” 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3
0609619-S 96” 1465 x 1950 Video 4:3
0610019-S 100” 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3
0611519-L 115” 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3
0613019-L 130” 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3
0615019-L 150” 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3
0618019-L 180” 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3
0620019-L 200” 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3
0622519-XL 225” 3430 x 4570 Video 4:3
0625019XL 250” 3810 x 5080 Video 4:3
0627519-XL 275” 4190 x 5590 Video 4:3
0630019-XL 300” 4570 x 6100 Video 4:3
0607229-S 72” 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9
0608429-S 84” 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9
0609229-S 92” 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9
0609629-S 96” 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9
0610029-S 100” 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9
0611029-L 110” 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9
0611529-L 115” 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9
0612029-L 120” 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9
0613029-L 130” 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9
0615029-L 150” 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9
0618029-L 180” 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9
0620029-XL 200” 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9
0622529-XL 225” 2800 x 4980 HDTV 16:9
0625029-XL 250” 3115 x 5535 HDTV 16:9
0627529-XL 275” 3425 x 6085 HDTV 16:9
0607269-S 72” 970 x 1550 16:10
0608469-S 84” 1130 x 1810 16:10
0609269-S 92” 1240 x 1980 16:10
0609669-S 96” 1295 x 2070 16:10
0610069-S 100” 1345 x 2155 16:10
0611069-L 110” 1480 x 2370 16:10
0612069-L 120” 1615 x 2585 16:10
0613069-L 130” 1750 x 2800 16:10
0614069-L 140” 1885 x 3015 16:10
0615069-L 150” 2020 x 3230 16:10
0618069-L 180” 2425 x 3878 16:10
0620069-XL 200” 2695 x 4310 16:10
0622569-XL 225” 3030 x 4850 16:10
0625069-XL 250” 3365 x 5385 16:10
0627569-XL 275” 3705 x 5925 16:10
PR
OUDLY BUILT
IN
 A U S T R A